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US Government Judicial Branch                                        2016-2024
FISMA A&A; ATO, Security Engineering; Cybersecurity Risk Mgt.,
ISSO; ISO; Agile Scrum Master; Project Management; Insider
Threat; Vulnerability Management; Incident Response

Human Touch    2021-2022
DoD Compliance; 800-171 Assessment; CMMC Advisory  

Capgemini           2018-2019
ISO 27001 Audit; Third-Party Risk Management

Defense Health Agency           2015-2016
IV&V; Compliance; Cybersecurity Assessment

US Department of Commerce, NOAA, OCIO           2012-2014
FISMA A&A, ATO; ISSO; Security Risk Management

District of Columbia Government.           2012-2014
SOC  Mgt., Policy Development, Incident Response

US Department of Commerce, Census Bureau, LEHD      2012
FISMA A&A; ATO, ISSO, Security Risk Management

Harris & Long Law  / Diversified Chemical Tech       2014-2016
Vulnerability Assessment; Forensic Analysis

Supply Chain Risk Management
Third-Party Vendor Risk Management
M & A Assessments 
Information Assurance Assessment
Regulatory Audit Preparation 
Role Based Training

Cybersecurity Governance, Risk & Compliance

Full Risk Management Framework Lifecycle
Security Control Implementation
Policy & Procedure Development
Security Control Assessments
ISO,  ISSO , ATO Support

FISMA Authorization & Assessment

Our Services

ACSG’s clear pricing and
subscription plans allow
clients to prioritize budget
spend in alignment with
strategic goals and available
resources.  We  operate with
transaction integrity and
accuracy of the applied
solutions we deliver to our
clients.

Transparent Pricing
We believe CYBER
encompasses technology
and information driven
processes. When the  human
element is equipped with
applied strategic direction,
ACSG enhances it all with
risk-based security using
zero-trust principles industry
appropriate best practices.

Zero Trust Mission 
Personnel are trained in our
Total Client Success
Framework. Anyone can
delver a “tech”. ACSG
delivers metric supported
client success.  We’re
available to respond to
service and support requests
quickly and onsite within 48
hours due to client proximity.

Client Success Focus
Our CEO leads with over 25
years direct experience as a
hands-on cybersecurity
professional.  ACSG ‘s
Cybersecurity Client Success
Team includes a privacy
lawyer, CISSP,  Industry
Subject Matter Expert (SME)
and a program manager for
all engagements.

Practical Experience

The ACSG Difference

ACSG  helps government agencies, federal contractors, defense industrial
base, manufacturers and financial services organizations identify cybersecurity
risks then build or fix cybersecurity programs to meet compliance.  

ACSG’s Total Client Success Framework incorporates zero trust principles
with continual mission and cybersecurity posture awareness to inform client
decisions. We deliver value in accordance with aggressive timelines while
ensuring prompt quality customer service. 

ACSG is uniquely position to help our clients achieve mission focused
information assurance since our primary concentration is cybersecurity.
Although our services are cybersecurity-centric we collaborate and effectively
communicate with relevant stakeholders including executive leadership,
program management, technical teams, and business units to ensure cohesive
solution delivery using quality assurance & agile methodologies. 
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NAICS
541512 
541330
541511
541519
541611
541614
541690
541715
541990
561110

PSC
DF01
DJ01
DJ10
R410 
R425
R499
AJ11
B506
B544
DA01
DD01
DF01

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

Past Performance
Experience 

Cybersecurity Advisory Services
Cybersecurity Compliance Strategy
DFARS Compliance; 800-171; CMMC
Zero Trust Corporate Security Program Development
Incident Response Planning & Exercise Facilitation
Cyber Security Recruiting & Interview Support




