

1255 Union Street, NE	
Suite 700	
Washington, DC 20002	
Phone: 202-741-5700	

Robin Harris-Walker CISSP, CEO rwalker@acyberstrategy.com

Protegrisys, LLC

EIN: 46-4695925 UEI: FWNNVYCHV1B3 CAGE: 7EKU3

PSC	NAICS
DF01	541512
DJ01	541330
DJ10	541511
R410	541519
R425	541611
R499	541614
AJ11	541690
B506	541715
B544	541990
DA01	561110
DD01	
DF01	

ACSG helps government agencies, federal contractors, defense industrial base, manufacturers and financial services organizations identify cybersecurity risks then **build or fix cybersecurity programs to meet compliance**.

ACSG's **Total Client Success Framework** incorporates **zero trust** principles with continual mission and cybersecurity posture awareness to inform client decisions. We deliver value in accordance with aggressive timelines while ensuring **prompt quality customer service.**

ACSG is uniquely position to help our clients achieve mission focused information assurance since our **primary concentration is cybersecurity**. Although our services are cybersecurity-centric we collaborate and effectively communicate with relevant stakeholders including executive leadership, program management, technical teams, and business units to ensure cohesive solution delivery using **quality assurance & agile methodologies.**

The ACSG Difference

<u>|</u>___

Practical Experience

Our CEO leads with over 25 years direct experience as a hands-on cybersecurity professional. ACSG 's Cybersecurity Client Success Team includes a privacy lawyer, CISSP, Industry Subject Matter Expert (SME) and a program manager for all engagements.

Client Success

Client Success Focus

Personnel are trained in our Total Client Success Framework. Anyone can delver a "tech". ACSG delivers metric supported client success. We're available to respond to service and support requests quickly and onsite within 48 hours due to client proximity.

်သို Zero Trust Mission

We believe CYBER encompasses technology and information driven processes. When the human element is equipped with applied strategic direction, ACSG enhances it all with risk-based security using zero-trust principles industry appropriate best practices.

Transparent Pricing

ACSG's clear pricing and subscription plans allow clients to prioritize budget spend in alignment with strategic goals and available resources. We operate with transaction integrity and accuracy of the applied solutions we deliver to our clients.

Our Services

FISMA Authorization & Assessment

- Full Risk Management Framework Lifecycle
- Security Control Implementation
- Policy & Procedure Development
- Security Control Assessments
- ISO, ISSO , ATO Support

Cybersecurity Governance, Risk & Compliance

- Supply Chain Risk Management
- Third-Party Vendor Risk Management
- M & A Assessments
- Information Assurance Assessment
- Regulatory Audit Preparation
- Role Based Training

Cybersecurity Advisory Services

- Cybersecurity Compliance Strategy
- DFARS Compliance; 800-171; CMMC
- Zero Trust Corporate Security Program Development
- Incident Response Planning & Exercise Facilitation
- Cyber Security Recruiting & Interview Support

Contact Us

Past Performance

Experience

2016-2024 **US Government Judicial Branch** FISMA A&A; ATO, Security Engineering; Cybersecurity Risk Mgt., ISSO; ISO; Agile Scrum Master; Project Management; Insider Threat; Vulnerability Management; Incident Response Human Touch 2021-2022 DoD Compliance; 800-171 Assessment; CMMC Advisory Capgemini ISO 27001 Audit; Third-Party Risk Management 2018-2019 **Defense Health Agency** 2015-2016 IV&V; Compliance; Cybersecurity Assessment US Department of Commerce, NOAA, OCIO 2012-2014 FISMA A&A, ATO; ISSO; Security Risk Management 2012-2014 District of Columbia Government. SOC Mgt., Policy Development, Incident Response US Department of Commerce, Census Bureau, LEHD 2012 FISMA A&A; ATO, ISSO, Security Risk Management Harris & Long Law / Diversified Chemical Tech 2014-2016 Vulnerability Assessment; Forensic Analysis







